

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. C.E.A.No.51 of 2011

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	01.07.2026	<u>DEV,J & VGKR,J</u> At request of the learned counsel for the appellant, post the matter on 15.07.2026. _____ DEV, J _____ VGKR,J SA	

